
 


-- Options Summary --

     Output file:  CHEKPY.TXT
     Print options page? (Y,N)  Y
     Sort options: N
     Check statuses to select.:  *
     Check types to select.:  *
    Date Selection   From:  09/01/2021
     To:  09/30/2021
     Summary or Detail report? (S,D)  D
     Single or Double space summary report? (S,D)  D

BAT_CHEKPY executed by GALION_SJL on node NCOCC0:: at  1-OCT-2021 12:06:25.07



 

Date: 10/01/2021                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    1
Time: 12:06 pm                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 09/01/2021 AND 09/30/2021
                                                        ALL CHECKS SELECTED

                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
 SEQ    DESCRIPTION             NUMBER  NUMBER  NO   NUMBER          DATE     TI FND FUNC OBJ SCC  SUBJ   OU  IL JOB     ITEM AMOUNT
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Check: 077740 Type: W Date: 09/03/21 Vendor: A-1 PRINTING LLC               Vendor#: 002669 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO FOR ATHLETICSU         2200301 0001 0211079         09/01/21 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000       1,223.97
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,223.97

Check: 077812 Type: W Date: 09/14/21 Vendor: A-1 PRINTING LLC               Vendor#: 002669 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO FOR ATHLETICSU         2200301 0001 0212195         09/09/21 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         649.20
                                                                                                        Check total:        $649.20

Check: 077768 Type: W Date: 09/09/21 Vendor: ALEC THOMAS                    Vendor#: 001314 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 EMT/POLICE COVERAGE               2200133 0003 9/3/21 Football 09/03/21 05 300 4590 410 900S 000000 002 00 000         105.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $105.00

Check: 077795 Type: W Date: 09/10/21 Vendor: ALLIED SUPPLY CO. INC.         Vendor#: 006158 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2200014 0016 2576145         09/01/21 05 001 2720 423 0000 000000 015 00 009       1,160.38
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,160.38

Check: 077854 Type: W Date: 09/24/21 Vendor: ALLSHRED SERVICES              Vendor#: 001491 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Shredding                         2200221 0001 0312223         09/20/21 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000          75.95
                                                                                                        Check total:         $75.95

Check: 077769 Type: W Date: 09/09/21 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2200015 0001 19KT-3LDK-W739  08/29/21 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         320.37
 0002 Central Office Misc.Suppl         2200128 0001 1KG9-G93L-14CG  08/09/21 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000          41.75
 0003 Central Office Misc.Suppl         2200128 0001 1QLN-XCXY-YWXW  09/01/21 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000          68.40
 0004 mesh baby gate for CC roo         2200332 0001 1YFY-7HLH-JCVC  09/02/21 05 587 1280 519 9921 000000 006 00 000          48.91
 0005 GBC Pinnacle EZ load blue         2200334 0001 16NT-H1DY-VGPY  08/31/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000         479.32
 0006 CCP BOOK - SOCIOLOGY - FO         2200357 0001 1166-LXL6-Y463- 09/03/21 05 001 1130 519 0000 000000 002 00 000          59.57
 0007 SHIPPING $ HANDLING               2200357 0002 1166-LXL6-Y463- 09/03/21 05 001 1130 519 0000 000000 002 00 000           8.48
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,026.80

Check: 077796 Type: W Date: 09/10/21 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2200015 0002 1DXY-9J93-GDYL  08/28/21 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009         128.99
                                                                                                        Check total:        $128.99

Check: 077843 Type: W Date: 09/17/21 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Classroom materials for20         2200257 0001 1YX7-CN64-XTJY  09/11/21 05 001 1130 511 0000 100401 002 00 888         210.84
                                                                                                        Check total:        $210.84

Check: 077855 Type: W Date: 09/24/21 Vendor: AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES        Vendor#: 001224 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Supplies-HS                       2200039 0005 1MQY-PYVJ-GWRF  09/09/21 05 006 3120 569 0000 000000 002 00 000          24.07
 0002 Any supplies needed for t         2200174 0001 1QRQ-9R16-NYTW  09/13/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          35.11



 

Date: 10/01/2021                                    GALION CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT                                          Page:    2
Time: 12:06 pm                                        SORT BY VENDOR NAME                                                (CHEKPY)
                                            CHECK DATES BETWEEN 09/01/2021 AND 09/30/2021
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                                TRAN    P.O.    IT   INVOICE         TRAN          ACCOUNT CODE DISTRIBUTION
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                                                                                                        Check total:         $59.18

Check: 914226 Type: M Date: 09/03/21 Vendor: AMERICAN EXPRESS               Vendor#: 900009 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               CPC
 0001 3 inch bench press system         2200011 0001 Badgeaminit8/18 08/18/21 05 001 2222 512 0000 000000 000 00 042         249.95
 0002 100 Plastic covers for 3          2200011 0002 Badgeaminit8/18 08/18/21 05 001 2222 512 0000 000000 000 00 042          14.95
 0003 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2200014 0001 FamilyFarm8/11  08/11/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015           8.49
 0004 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2200014 0007 HarborFreight21 08/27/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 009 00 015       1,441.90
 0005 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2200014 0007 HomeDepot8/24   08/24/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 009 00 015       1,937.00
 0006 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2200014 0001 LightningBolt21 07/29/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015           3.00
 0007 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2200014 0001 U Haul8/18/2021 08/18/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015          89.83
 0008 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2200014 0001 U Haul8/8/2021  08/08/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015         291.27
 0009 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2200014 0001 U-Haul 8/8/2021 08/08/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015         505.97
 0010 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2200014 0001 Walmart7/31/21  07/31/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015          16.95
 0011 cricut explore air 2              2200018 0001 Cricut 8/17/21  08/17/21 05 001 2222 531 0000 000000 006 00 042         280.89
 0012 Cricut Explore Air? 2, Mi         2200026 0001 Cricut8/26/21   08/26/21 05 001 2222 531 0000 000000 008 00 042         290.43
 0013 Shipping                          2200026 0002 Cricut8/26/21   08/26/21 05 001 2222 531 0000 000000 008 00 042          12.00
 0014 Office Supplies HS                2200038 0001 Amazon8/11 1st  08/11/21 05 006 3120 519 0000 000000 002 00 000          34.23
 0015 Office Supplies HS                2200038 0001 Amazon8/11 2nd  08/11/21 05 006 3120 519 0000 000000 002 00 000          35.73
 0016 Food- HS                          2200039 0001 Cake&Icing8/19  08/19/21 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000          91.00
 0017 Supplies-HS                       2200039 0005 DollarTree8/17  08/17/21 05 006 3120 569 0000 000000 002 00 000          38.61
 0018 Supplies-HS                       2200039 0005 DrugMart8/17    08/17/21 05 006 3120 569 0000 000000 002 00 000          21.24
 0019 Central Office Misc.Suppl         2200128 0001 Cake&Icing8421  08/04/21 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000          60.00
 0020 Central Office Misc.Suppl         2200128 0001 PaneraBread8/9  08/09/21 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000         177.83
 0021 Any supplies needed for t         2200174 0001 DrugMart7/30/21 07/30/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          19.95
 0022 Any supplies needed for t         2200174 0001 DrugMart8/19/21 08/19/21 05 018 4630 891 900M 000000 003 00 000          97.77
 0023 FAX LINES - ALL SCHOOLS           2200178 0001 eFAX3352027     07/31/21 05 001 2421 441 0000 000000 000 00 099         107.94
 0024 2021 Supersoft Dozen Golf         2200216 0001 Callaway6252459 07/28/21 05 300 4590 510 900S 000000 002 00 000         388.62
 0025 Pyware software with clou         2200219 0004 Pygraphics45322 07/29/21 05 300 4130 891 901S 000000 000 00 000         624.00
 0026 robotics competitionregis         2200236 0001 Robotevents8/13 08/13/21 05 001 1130 511 0000 100401 002 00 888         150.00
 0027 LIGHTOUSE FUND (NEW) - OP         2200254 0001 JoAnn8/17/2021  08/17/21 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000          19.75
 0028 LIGHTOUSE FUND (NEW) - OP         2200254 0001 Walmart8/17/21  08/17/21 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000         169.02
 0029 Estimated cost for new te         2200255 0001 Meijer8/3/2021  08/03/21 05 001 2310 512 0000 000000 000 00 001         225.82
 0030 GINA - LIGHTHOUSE FUND            2200256 0001 DollarTree8/13  08/13/21 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000           5.36
 0031 GINA - LIGHTHOUSE FUND            2200256 0001 DrugMart8/16/21 08/16/21 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000          44.24
 0032 GINA - LIGHTHOUSE FUND            2200256 0001 HobbyLobby8/13  08/13/21 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000          17.21
 0033 GINA - LIGHTHOUSE FUND            2200256 0001 Walmart8/15/21  08/15/21 05 200 4680 891 908M 000000 003 00 000           5.36
 0034 Classroom materials for20         2200257 0001 VEXRobotics8/18 08/18/21 05 001 1130 511 0000 100401 002 00 888         841.50
 0035 Shapeoko Pro CNC Router           2200258 0001 Carbide 3D81621 08/16/21 05 001 1130 645 0000 100401 002 00 888       2,800.00
 0036 Router                            2200258 0002 Carbide 3D81621 08/16/21 05 001 1130 511 0000 100401 002 00 888          80.00
 0037 used at Sam’s Club for Wo         2200288 0001 SamsClub8/14/21 08/14/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          94.91
 0038 Cookies for staff meeting         2200290 0001 Cak&Icing8/12   08/12/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          65.00
 0039 Registration for GrantGar         2200298 0001 Pepple-Wag2547  08/11/21 05 001 2310 439 0000 000000 000 00 030         115.00
 0040 SUPPLIES FOR BUILDING -GE         2200300 0001 Pencils8/20/21  08/20/21 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000         475.64
 0041 Cookies from Cake and Ici         2200319 0001 Cake&Icing8/18/ 08/18/21 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000          60.00
 0042 Welcome back snack for st         2200322 0001 Meijer8/14/2021 08/14/21 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000          25.97
 0043 Party Place elementary Ni         2200347 0001 PartyPlace8/27  08/27/21 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000          47.85
 0044 Target elementary Night h         2200347 0003 Target8/27/21   08/27/21 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000          19.20
 0045 Walmart for elementary Ni         2200347 0002 Walmart8/27/21  08/27/21 05 018 4630 891 900R 000000 008 00 000           7.93
                                                                                                        Check total:     $12,109.31
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Check: 077741 Type: W Date: 09/03/21 Vendor: AMSTERDAM PRINTING             Vendor#: 003532 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 SUPPLIES FOR BUILDING -GE         2200300 0001 F021508         08/24/21 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000         526.98
                                                                                                        Check total:        $526.98

Check: 077856 Type: W Date: 09/24/21 Vendor: APPLE INC.                     Vendor#: 008032 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 MUFG2AM/AUSB-C to SD Card         2200378 0001 AF38766507      09/13/21 05 507 1270 511 9022 000000 003 00 000         234.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $234.00

Check: 077813 Type: W Date: 09/14/21 Vendor: ASPIREDU, INC.                 Vendor#: 001012 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Annual Subscription               2200370 0001 galion5         07/14/21 05 507 2310 419 9021 000000 000 00 020       4,920.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $4,920.00

Check: 077857 Type: W Date: 09/24/21 Vendor: BAUMSPAGE.COM LLC              Vendor#: 007047 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Timing for sports                 2200028 0001 0211018         09/18/21 05 300 4523 840 900S 000000 002 00 000         156.80
                                                                                                        Check total:        $156.80

Check: 077770 Type: W Date: 09/09/21 Vendor: BELLEVUE HIGH SCHOOL           Vendor#: 002083 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 BELLEVUE INVITE    9-4-21         2200250 0010 BellevueInv’22  09/04/21 05 300 4524 840 900S 000000 002 00 000         210.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $210.00

Check: 077814 Type: W Date: 09/14/21 Vendor: BENDER COMMUNICATIONS, INC.    Vendor#: 003475 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET PO - MAINTENANCE          2200014 0001 0170335         08/31/21 05 001 2720 572 0000 000000 099 00 015         291.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $291.00

Check: 077858 Type: W Date: 09/24/21 Vendor: BLICK ART MATERIALS            Vendor#: 000406 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 00618-3179 - LIQUITEX MED         2200226 0008 7086149         09/15/21 05 001 1130 511 0000 020000 002 00 000          79.74
                                                                                                        Check total:         $79.74

Check: 077771 Type: W Date: 09/09/21 Vendor: BSN SPORTS, LLC                Vendor#: 001920 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 MS athletic equipment -As         2200237 0001 913660632       09/07/21 05 300 4516 410 900M 000000 003 00 000         321.30
                                                                                                        Check total:        $321.30

Check: 077859 Type: W Date: 09/24/21 Vendor: BSN SPORTS, LLC                Vendor#: 001920 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 MS athletic equipment -As         2200237 0001 913830533       09/21/21 05 300 4516 410 900M 000000 003 00 000         314.99
                                                                                                        Check total:        $314.99

Check: 077815 Type: W Date: 09/14/21 Vendor: BUCYRUS COMMUNITY HOSPITAL     Vendor#: 008038 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 BUS DRIVER T8 PHYSICALS           2200132 0001 WW48261         09/01/21 05 001 2829 413 0000 000000 000 00 009          55.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $55.00
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Check: 077816 Type: W Date: 09/14/21 Vendor: BUCYRUS HIGH SCHOOL            Vendor#: 002122 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:
                                               ATHLETICS
 0001 BUCYRUS INVITE                    2200252 0002 BucyrusInv9/21  09/11/21 05 300 4546 840 900S 000000 002 00 000          75.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $75.00

Check: 077772 Type: W Date: 09/09/21 Vendor: CARDINAL BUS SALES & SERVICE   Vendor#: 006672 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2200015 0001 August2021 FY22 08/31/21 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009       4,357.57
 0002 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2200015 0002 August2021 FY22 08/31/21 05 001 2840 423 0000 000000 000 00 009       1,021.37
 0003 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2200015 0003 August2021 FY22 08/31/21 05 001 2810 519 0000 000000 000 00 009         531.06
                                                                                                        Check total:      $5,910.00

Check: 077773 Type: W Date: 09/09/21 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO FARMERS CO-OP     Vendor#: 006949 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 FUEL FOR DIESEL TANK              2200094 0001 AUGUST 2021     08/31/21 05 001 2840 582 0000 000000 000 00 009       2,897.66
 0002 FUEL FOR MAINTENANCE (OFF         2200094 0002 AUGUST 2021     08/31/21 05 001 2750 582 0000 000000 000 00 015         362.96
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,260.62

Check: 077797 Type: W Date: 09/10/21 Vendor: CENTRAL OHIO SECURITY          Vendor#: 000506 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 PS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2200034 0008 0110767         08/25/21 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 006 00 000          17.50
 0002 HS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2200034 0005 0110768         08/27/21 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 002 00 000          38.50
 0003 MS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2200034 0006 0110781         08/31/21 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 003 00 000          24.50
                                                                                                        Check total:         $80.50

Check: 077742 Type: W Date: 09/03/21 Vendor: CINTAS CORPORATION #003        Vendor#: 000220 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:
                                               LOCATION 304
 0001 2020/21 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2200083 0001 4091775568      08/03/21 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          75.67
 0002 2020/21 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2200083 0001 4092400926      08/10/21 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          71.33
 0003 2020/21 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2200083 0001 4093091023      08/17/21 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          73.87
 0004 2020/21 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2200083 0001 4093802455      08/24/21 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009          83.62
 0005 2020/21 BUS MECHANIC UNIF         2200083 0001 4094433846      08/31/21 05 001 2840 581 0000 000000 000 00 009         175.62
                                                                                                        Check total:        $480.11

Check: 077774 Type: W Date: 09/09/21 Vendor: CITY OF GALION                 Vendor#: 000077 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:
                                               UTILITIES BILLING OFFICE
 0001 ELECTRICITY - CENTRAL OFF         2200092 0007 A08-00800-01SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 001         358.89
 0002 WATER - CENTRAL OFFICE            2200092 0015 A08-00800-01SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 001         944.58
 0003 ELECTRICITY - HIGH SCHOOL         2200092 0001 A08-02200-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 002 00 000       8,295.14
 0004 ELECTRICITY - MIDDLE SCHO         2200092 0002 A08-02200-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 003 00 000       8,295.14
 0005 ELECTRICITY - INTERMEDIAT         2200092 0003 A08-02200-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 008 00 000       8,295.14
 0006 ELECTRICITY - PRIMARY SCH         2200092 0004 A08-02200-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 006 00 000       8,295.15
 0007 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2200092 0008 A08-02200-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000           1.50
 0008 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2200092 0009 A08-02200-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000           1.50
 0009 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2200092 0010 A08-02200-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000           1.50
 0010 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2200092 0011 A08-02200-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000           1.50
 0011 WATER - HIGH SCHOOL               2200092 0008 A08-02210-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 002 00 000          53.11
 0012 WATER - MIDDLE SCHOOL             2200092 0009 A08-02220-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 003 00 000         974.19
 0013 WATER - PRIMARY SCHOOL            2200092 0011 A08-02230-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 006 00 000         634.83
 0014 WATER - INTERMEDIATE SCHO         2200092 0010 A08-02240-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 008 00 000         465.15
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 0015 ELECTRICITY - BUS GARAGE          2200092 0005 A08-02250-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 009         260.30
 0016 WATER - BUS GARAGE                2200092 0012 A08-02250-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 009          20.58
 0017 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2200092 0013 A10-01452-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011         904.77
 0018 WATER - FIELDHOUSE                2200092 0014 A10-01460-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 010         652.19
                                                                                                        Check total:     $38,455.16

Check: 077860 Type: W Date: 09/24/21 Vendor: CITY OF GALION                 Vendor#: 000077 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:
                                               UTILITIES BILLING OFFICE
 0001 ELECTRICITY - STADIUM             2200092 0006 A10-01450-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 451 0000 000000 000 00 011         323.95
 0002 WATER - STADIUM/SPRINKLER         2200092 0013 A10-01450-00SEP 09/01/21 05 001 2720 452 0000 000000 000 00 011         120.71
                                                                                                        Check total:        $444.66

Check: 077694 Type: W Date: 08/25/21 Vendor: CLASSROOM PRODUCTS             Vendor#: 007296 Stat/Date:    VOID:   09/03/21 Bank:

 0001 13" Plastic Work Shield w         2200231 0001 0031234         08/17/21 05 507 2949 511 9022 000000 000 00 000       7,774.51
                                                                                                        Check total:      $7,774.51

Check: 077775 Type: W Date: 09/09/21 Vendor: CLASSROOM PRODUCTS, LLC        Vendor#: 008039 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 13" Plastic Work Shield w         2200363 0001 0031234         08/17/21 05 507 2949 511 9022 000000 000 00 000       7,774.51
                                                                                                        Check total:      $7,774.51

Check: 077817 Type: W Date: 09/14/21 Vendor: CLEAR FORK HIGH SCHOOL         Vendor#: 000709 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:
                                               ATHLETIC OFFICE
 0001 CLEAR FORK INVITE    9-13         2200249 0003 ClearforkInv’22 09/13/21 05 300 4544 840 900S 000000 002 00 000         125.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $125.00

Check: 077818 Type: W Date: 09/14/21 Vendor: COCA-COLA BOTTLING CO CONSOLID Vendor#: 001218 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:
                                               CCBCC OPERATIONS, LLC
 0001 Beverages for HS - Ala Ca         2200016 0001 2070208715      08/30/21 05 006 3120 560 0000 000000 002 00 000         110.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $110.00

Check: 077844 Type: W Date: 09/17/21 Vendor: COLUMBIA GAS                   Vendor#: 000078 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 GAS SERVICES - ADMN CTR           2200091 0001 AUGUST 2021     09/10/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 001          35.70
 0002 GAS SERVICES - MS                 2200091 0002 AUGUST 2021     09/10/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 003 00 000         225.83
 0003 GAS SERVICES - ELEM               2200091 0003 AUGUST 2021     09/10/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 008 00 000         191.46
 0004 GAS SERVICES - FIELD HS           2200091 0004 AUGUST 2021     09/10/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010          36.26
 0005 GAS SERVICES - STADIUM            2200091 0005 AUGUST 2021     09/10/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 000 00 010         197.62
 0006 GAS SERVICES - HS                 2200091 0006 AUGUST 2021     09/10/21 05 001 2720 453 0000 000000 002 00 000         946.63
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,633.50

Check: 077861 Type: W Date: 09/24/21 Vendor: COMDOC INC                     Vendor#: 001500 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Printer Copies - HS               2200116 0001 IN4524459       09/17/21 05 001 1130 511 0000 180000 002 16 000         250.29
 0002 Printer Copies - MS               2200116 0002 IN4524459       09/17/21 05 001 1120 511 0000 180000 003 16 000         250.29
 0003 Printer Copies - IS               2200116 0003 IN4524459       09/17/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 008 16 000         250.29
 0004 Printer Copies - PS               2200116 0004 IN4524459       09/17/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000         250.29
 0005 Printer Copies - CO               2200116 0005 IN4524459       09/17/21 05 001 2510 512 0000 000000 000 00 020         250.31
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,251.47
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Check: 077845 Type: W Date: 09/17/21 Vendor: COYLE MECHANICAL, INC          Vendor#: 001415 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 HS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2200034 0001 0036924         09/15/21 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 002 00 000       2,721.20
                                                                                                        Check total:      $2,721.20

Check: 077776 Type: W Date: 09/09/21 Vendor: CRAWFORD COUNTY SHERIFF’S      Vendor#: 007511 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                                 OFFICE
 0001 2021/2022 FINGERPRINTING-         2200127 0001 AUGUST 2021     09/01/21 05 001 2310 419 0000 000000 000 00 020         472.00
 0002 2021/2022 FINGERPRINTING-         2200127 0001 JULY 2021       08/31/21 05 001 2310 419 0000 000000 000 00 020         752.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,224.00

Check: 077777 Type: W Date: 09/09/21 Vendor: DATA MANAGEMENT INC            Vendor#: 009647 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Employee License Addition         2200105 0002 0588886         09/01/21 05 001 2510 419 0000 000000 020 00 000         113.40
                                                                                                        Check total:        $113.40

Check: 077862 Type: W Date: 09/24/21 Vendor: DELTA TIMING GROUP INC         Vendor#: 008433 Stat/Date:    VOID:   09/24/21 Bank:

 0001 CROSS COUNTRY FESTIVAL: T         2200030 0001 0002228         09/21/21 05 300 4523 510 900S 000000 002 00 000       6,606.83
                                                                                                        Check total:      $6,606.83

Check: 077884 Type: W Date: 09/24/21 Vendor: DELTA TIMING GROUP INC         Vendor#: 008433 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 CROSS COUNTRY FESTIVAL: T         2200030 0001 2228--          09/21/21 05 300 4523 510 900S 000000 002 00 000       6,606.83
                                                                                                        Check total:      $6,606.83

Check: 077841 Type: B Date: 09/16/21 Vendor: DONNA CONLEY                   Vendor#: 001324 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 LunchRef-LKurtzman         220280         0001                 09/16/21 03 006 1512     0000 000000 002                137.40
                                                                                                        Check total:        $137.40

Check: 077743 Type: W Date: 09/03/21 Vendor: eFMLA, INC.                    Vendor#: 001525 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Annual Cost                       2200362 0001 4185-88271-T    09/03/21 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000         895.00
 0002 Implementation & Training         2200362 0002 4185-88271-T    09/03/21 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000         250.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,145.00

Check: 914205 Type: M Date: 09/02/21 Vendor: ELAVON, INC.                   Vendor#: 900030 Stat/Date:                     Bank:

 0001 Merchant Service Fee              2200090 0001 MerchSvcFee9/21 09/03/21 05 300 4590 419 900S 000000 002 00 000          25.00
                                                                                                        Check total:         $25.00

Check: 077846 Type: W Date: 09/17/21 Vendor: FAST LANE LEARNING, LLC        Vendor#: 001470 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENTA         2200280 0001 0000431         07/14/21 05 590 2213 411 9022 000000 000 00 000       3,000.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $3,000.00

Check: 077863 Type: W Date: 09/24/21 Vendor: FINALFORMS                     Vendor#: 001239 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Fall Registration 4/15/20         2200415 0001 0056735CC       09/15/21 05 507 2949 511 9022 000000 000 00 000       8,969.00
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                                                                                                        Check total:      $8,969.00

Check: 077798 Type: W Date: 09/10/21 Vendor: FINLEY’S FACILITIES SERVICES   Vendor#: 001343 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 PS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2200034 0004 0019341         08/24/21 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 006 00 000         107.08
                                                                                                        Check total:        $107.08

Check: 914223 Type: M Date: 09/22/21 Vendor: FLEETCOR TECHNOLOGIES, INC.    Vendor#: 900031 Stat/Date:                     Bank:
                                               dba SUPERFLEET MASTERCARD
 0001 UNLEADED FUEL FOR TRUCKS          2200117 0001 FB334BD9/11/21  09/22/21 05 001 2750 582 0000 000000 000 00 015         410.51
                                                                                                        Check total:        $410.51

Check: 077864 Type: W Date: 09/24/21 Vendor: FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES      Vendor#: 005103 Stat/Date:    VOID:   09/24/21 Bank:

 0001 2021 Award Winners, reque         2200021 0001 321876F         09/16/21 05 001 2222 531 0000 000000 003 00 042       1,185.04
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,185.04

Check: 077778 Type: W Date: 09/09/21 Vendor: FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC. Vendor#: 003517 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 library order SY21.22             2200019 0001 0338263         08/31/21 05 001 2222 531 0000 000000 002 00 042         557.28
                                                                                                        Check total:        $557.28

Check: 077744 Type: W Date: 09/03/21 Vendor: FORECAST5 ANALYTICS INC        Vendor#: 001143 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 5Sight License FY22               2200017 0001 INV15864        08/10/21 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000       6,365.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $6,365.00

Check: 077799 Type: W Date: 09/10/21 Vendor: FOX PLUMBING & HEATING         Vendor#: 000198 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:
                                               INC.
 0001 HS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2200034 0005 202147528       08/26/21 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 002 00 000         343.00
 0002 MS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2200034 0006 202147528       08/26/21 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 003 00 000         343.00
 0003 IS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2200034 0007 202147528       08/26/21 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 008 00 000         343.00
 0004 PS - 034 FUND REPAIR              2200034 0008 202147528       08/26/21 05 034 2720 423 9000 000000 006 00 000         343.00
 0005 IS - 034 FUND MAINTENANCE         2200034 0003 202147780       08/31/21 05 034 2720 572 9000 000000 008 00 000          13.00
                                                                                                        Check total:      $1,385.00

Check: 077745 Type: W Date: 09/03/21 Vendor: FREDERICKTOWN BOARD OF         Vendor#: 001133 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:
                                               EDUCATION
 0001 FREDERICKTOWN INVITE8-28-         2200249 0002 FredInvGirlGolf 08/28/21 05 300 4544 840 900S 000000 002 00 000         180.00
                                                                                                        Check total:        $180.00

Check: 077746 Type: W Date: 09/03/21 Vendor: FRIENDSOFFICE                  Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Incidental supplies forcl         2200317 0001 1497822-0       08/31/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          49.21
 0002 Start up supplies forclas         2200317 0002 1497822-0       08/31/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          49.20
 0003 Incidental supplies forcl         2200317 0001 1499076-0       08/31/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          48.74
 0004 Start up supplies forclas         2200317 0002 1499076-0       08/31/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          48.73
 0005 Incidental supplies forcl         2200317 0001 1499361-0       08/31/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          49.88
 0006 Start up supplies forclas         2200317 0002 1499361-0       08/31/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          49.87
 0007 roll paper, command hooks         2200339 0001 1499117-0       08/31/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000         307.61
                                                                                                        Check total:        $603.24
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Check: 077779 Type: W Date: 09/09/21 Vendor: FRIENDSOFFICE                  Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 Central Office Misc.Suppl         2200128 0001 1498707-0       08/31/21 05 001 2510 490 0000 000000 000 00 000          66.50
 0002 Incidental supplies forcl         2200317 0001 1498709-0       09/03/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          45.65
 0003 Start up supplies forclas         2200317 0002 1498709-0       09/03/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          45.64
 0004 Incidental supplies forcl         2200317 0001 1499837-0       09/02/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          49.24
 0005 Start up supplies forclas         2200317 0002 1499837-0       09/02/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          49.23
 0006 Incidental supplies forcl         2200317 0001 1499838-0       09/02/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          50.01
 0007 Start up supplies forclas         2200317 0002 1499838-0       09/02/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          50.00
 0008 Incidental supplies forcl         2200317 0001 1500602-0       09/03/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          48.22
 0009 Start up supplies forclas         2200317 0002 1500602-0       09/03/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          48.21
 0010 roll paper, command hooks         2200339 0001 1500212-0       09/02/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          24.48
                                                                                                        Check total:        $477.18

Check: 077819 Type: W Date: 09/14/21 Vendor: FRIENDSOFFICE                  Vendor#: 006868 Stat/Date: RECONCILED:09/30/21 Bank:

 0001 BLANKET P.O. - TRANSPORTA         2200015 0005 1498770-0       08/31/21 05 001 2840 512 0000 000000 000 00 009          79.33
 0002 BEGINNING OF SCHOOL YEARO         2200277 0001 1493256-0       09/09/21 05 001 2421 512 0000 000000 002 00 000         514.74
 0003 Incidental supplies forcl         2200317 0001 1499532-0       09/09/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          41.20
 0004 Start up supplies forclas         2200317 0002 1499532-0       09/09/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          41.19
 0005 Incidental supplies forcl         2200317 0001 1501035-0       09/09/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          39.90
 0006 Start up supplies forclas         2200317 0002 1501035-0       09/09/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          39.90
 0007 Incidental supplies forcl         2200317 0001 1501039-0       09/08/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          48.47
 0008 Start up supplies forclas         2200317 0002 1501039-0       09/08/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          48.46
 0009 Incidental supplies forcl         2200317 0001 1501040-0       09/08/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          48.47
 0010 Start up supplies forclas         2200317 0002 1501040-0       09/08/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          48.46
 0011 Incidental supplies forcl         2200317 0001 1501045-0       09/08/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          49.93
 0012 Start up supplies forclas         2200317 0002 1501045-0       09/08/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          49.93
 0013 Incidental supplies forcl         2200317 0001 1501590-0       09/09/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          47.97
 0014 Start up supplies forclas         2200317 0002 1501590-0       09/09/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          47.97
 0015 Incidental supplies forcl         2200317 0001 1501653-0       09/10/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          48.25
 0016 Start up supplies forclas         2200317 0002 1501653-0       09/10/21 05 018 4630 891 900D 000000 006 00 000          48.24
 0017 Incidental supplies forcl         2200317 0001 1501794-0       09/10/21 05 001 1110 511 0000 000000 006 16 000          48.97